

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		PACE CONSTRUCTION COMPANY		L.F. KRUPP CONSTRUCTION, INC.		N.B. WEST CONTRACTING COMPANY	
				UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
ROADWAY ITEMS											
202-20.10	Removal of Improvements	L.S.	1	\$36,140.00	\$36,140.00	\$7,946.45	\$7,946.45	\$14,546.00	\$14,546.00	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00
202-22.30	Removal of Rigid Pavement	S.Y.	824	\$50.00	\$41,200.00	\$28.00	\$23,072.00	\$45.90	\$37,821.60	\$40.00	\$32,960.00
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$9.50	\$9.50	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
217-20.00	Ditching	Sta.	8	\$1,200.00	\$9,600.00	\$635.00	\$5,080.00	\$405.00	\$3,240.00	\$1,400.00	\$11,200.00
304-05.04	Type 5 Aggregate Base (4" Thick)	S.Y.	35	\$8.00	\$280.00	\$3.00	\$105.00	\$10.00	\$350.00	\$2.50	\$87.50
309-12.30	Concrete Base (10" Reinforced), Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	28.9	\$150.00	\$4,335.00	\$158.50	\$4,580.65	\$120.85	\$3,492.57*	\$160.00	\$4,624.00
309-12.39	Concrete Base (9" Reinforced), Type III Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	537.4	\$130.00	\$69,862.00	\$120.50	\$64,756.70	\$107.05	\$57,528.67	\$150.00	\$80,610.00
404-09.04	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Mixture SP95 (PG70-22)D	Ton	1945.6	\$85.00	\$165,376.00	\$69.25	\$134,732.80	\$71.75	\$139,596.80	\$75.00	\$145,920.00
404-12.72	Superpave Asphaltic Concrete Mixture SP125 (PG 70-22)DLP	Ton	2918.4	\$75.00	\$218,880.00	\$70.25	\$205,017.60	\$67.60	\$197,283.84	\$76.00	\$221,798.40
405-30.20	Type "D" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	2	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$350.00	\$700.00	\$415.00	\$830.00	\$350.00	\$700.00
405-30.30	Type "X" Bituminous Concrete (Base)	Ton	1132.4	\$200.00	\$226,480.00	\$47.00	\$53,222.80	\$94.75	\$107,294.90	\$112.00	\$126,828.80
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	10950	\$3.00	\$32,850.00	\$0.01	\$109.50	\$1.20	\$13,140.00	\$1.00	\$10,950.00
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	2090	\$3.00	\$6,270.00	\$3.30	\$6,897.00	\$12.10	\$25,289.00	\$4.00	\$8,360.00
412-10.04	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 4"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	4708	\$5.00	\$23,540.00	\$21.50	101,222.00	\$12.10	\$56,966.80	\$20.25	\$95,337.00
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	600	\$5.00	\$3,000.00	\$3.30	\$1,980.00	\$12.10	\$7,260.00	\$14.00	\$8,400.00
414-10.00	Crack Sealing	Mile	0.1	\$4,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$5,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$2,000.00
604-90.55	Replace Inlet Lid	Each	1	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$655.00	\$655.00	\$935.00	\$935.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
605-10.10	Class "A" Underdrain	L.F.	332	\$30.00	\$9,960.00	\$30.50	\$10,126.00	\$26.20	\$8,698.40	\$42.00	\$13,944.00
608-60.94	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk (4" Thick)	S.Y.	82.2	\$80.00	\$6,576.00	\$148.00	\$12,165.60	\$53.25	\$4,377.15	\$64.00	\$5,260.80
608-60.97	Remove and Replace Concrete Sidewalk, Curb Ramp (7" Thick)	S.Y.	34.9	\$85.00	\$2,966.50	\$160.00	\$5,584.00	\$111.15	\$3,879.14**	\$165.00	\$5,758.50
608-60.98	Truncated Domes for Curb Ramps (New Construction)	S.F.	50	\$35.00	\$1,750.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$27.00	\$1,350.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00
609-10.15	Concrete Curb, Modified Type "S"	L.F.	70	\$50.00	\$3,500.00	\$88.50	\$6,195.00	\$24.60	\$1,722.00	\$60.00	\$4,200.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$4,409.00	\$4,409.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
613-10.00	Joint Repair - Transverse, Type I Cement w/Acceleraor, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	78.6	\$130.00	\$10,218.00	\$124.00	\$9,746.40	\$129.60	\$10,186.56	\$240.00	\$18,864.00
613-20.00	Joint Repair - Longitudinal, Type I Cement w/Accelerator, 8.5 Sack	S.Y.	207.7	\$110.00	\$22,847.00	\$111.00	\$23,054.70	\$119.15	\$24,747.46***	\$180.00	\$37,386.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$52,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$88,320.00	\$88,320.00
803-20.00	Strip Sodding	S.Y.	30	\$12.00	\$360.00	\$56.66	\$1,699.80	\$35.00	\$1,050.00	\$15.00	\$450.00
806-45.08	Inlet Protection Device, Single Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	2	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$50.00	\$100.00	\$175.00	\$350.00	\$100.00	\$200.00
806-45.09	Inlet Protection Device, Double Unit - Filter Sock/Roll	Each	2	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$75.00	\$150.00	\$220.00	\$440.00	\$150.00	\$300.00
SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS					\$992,000.00		\$ 744,000.00		\$787,085.88****		\$953,510.00
PROJECT TOTALS					\$992,000.00		\$744,000.00		\$787,085.88****		\$953,510.00

* Corrected from \$3,492.56
 **Corrected from \$3,879.13
 ***Corrected from \$24,747.46
 ****Corrected from \$787,085.86